Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate Rate per Amount
(lncl of Tax)

38245010 25.00 cm 4,900.00 4 152 54 cffi 1,03,813.50

I,343.22
I,343.22

0.06

CGST
Rate Amount

SGSTiUTGST
Rate Amount

Total
Tax Amount

9,343.22 18,586.44

CGST Payable
SGST Payable

Round off

9
9 %

Tolal 25.00 cm t 1,22,500.00
E &OEAmount Chargeable (rn words)

INR One Lakh Twenty Two Thousand Five Hundred Only
HsN/sAC taxa6ie

Velue
38245010 1,03,813.50 90/. 9.343 22 9% 934322 18,686 44

Total '1 ,03,8'13.50 9,343.22

Tax Amount (in words) INR Eighteen Thousand Six Hundred Eighty Six and Forty Four paise Only
Company's Bank Details
A/c Holde/s Name :